date 06/18/2021
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  CFM-60 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC AXIAL FAN
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• 60 x 60 mm frame
• high fan speed for greater air flow
• dual ball bearing construction
• auto restart protection standard on all models
PART NUMBER KEY
CFM-60 XX - 13 - XX - CXX
Reserved for Custom
Con昀椀gurations
Base Number
Depth
10 = 10 mm
15 = 15 mm
25 = 25 mm
Fan Signals
10 = no signals
11 = rotation detector signal
20 = tachometer signal
22 = tachometer signal / PWM control signal
MODEL input
 voltage
input
current
input
power
rated
speed
air
昀氀ow1
static
pressure2
noise
rated
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
typ
(A)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(RPM) (CFM) (inch H
2
O)
max
(dBA)
CFM-6010-13* 12 6~13.8 0.20 0.26 3.12 5,500 24.18 0.22 41.4
CFM-6015-13* 12 6~13.8 0.17 0.22 2.64 5,100 27.50 0.23 39.0
CFM-6025-13* 12 6~13.8 0.32 0.4 4.8 7,000 36.25 0.67 49.0
Notes: 1. At 0 inch H
2
0 static pressure.
2. At 0 CFM air昀氀ow.
*. Discontinued CFM-6015-13-20, CFM-6015-13-22. CFM-6025-13-10, CFM-6025-13-11, CFM-6025-13-20, CFM-6025-13-22 and CFM-6010-13-22 models.
D